District 10 XC Championship

Race Date
October 12, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
JH Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hamilton Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):19 Average Time: 13:51.7
1 1219 CLENGEFELD 1 1 11:57.6 11:57.6 0:00.0
2 1236 TLONG 3 4 13:49.5 25:47.2 1:51.9
3 1252 JPOLSTER 4 8 14:22.8 40:10.0 2:25.1
4 452 C DOLLOFF 5 13 14:31.0 54:41.0 2:33.3
5 1205 K KENSING 6 19 14:37.8  1:09:18.9 2:40.2
6 1278 JWATSON @) (26) 14:47.0  1:24:05.9 2:49.3
7 295 G BLACKWELL (10) (36) 15:34.2  1:39:40.2 3:36.6
8 1217 CKNEUPER More Than 7 17:52.0  1:57:32.2 5:54.4
Team - Santo Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):42 Average Time: 15:29.1
1 1566 LUKE LAURSEN 2 2 13:06.0 13:06.0 0:00.0
2 1570 LUKE TUNNELL 8 10 15:01.3 28:07.3 1:55.3
3 1568 ANDREW SANDERS 9 19 15:02.7 43:10.1 1:56.7
4 1567 ARIK MESSENGER 11 30 16:56.6  1:00:06.7 3:50.6
5 1571 CORBIN WHITE 12 42 17:18.9  1:17:25.7 4:12.9
Team - Goldthwaite Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1667 JONATHAN BARTEK Less Than 5 13:30.2 13:30.2 0:00.0
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